
2012 Santa Barbara City Golf Championship
Hosted by: Santa Barbara Golf Club

Gross Scores

CHAMPIONSHIP

1 Brian Helton 71-67-69--207 $750
T2 Brandon B Gama 70-68-71--209 $500

David Siordia 73-66-70--209 $500
Shane Lebow 68-70-71--209 $500

5 Brett P Silvernail 72-67-71--210 $300
6 Levi P Garcia 69-72-71--212 $250
7 Michael W Flynn 73-70-71--214 $200
8 Brennan Amirkhizi 72-74-69--215 $150
9 Tyler Schwanz 76-65-75--216 $150

T10 James Wright 76-72-69--217 $150
Kevin Ruby 77-70-70--217 $150

T12 Alan Geiberger 73-73-72--218 $150
Dave Aarons 72-73-73--218 $150
Jonny Hogan 74-71-73--218 $150

T15 Michael Ondrejko 75-70-74--219 $150
Parker Colvin 74-73-72--219 $150

T17 Alex Romo 75-73-72--220 $125
Ryan Turner 74-74-72--220 $125

19 Pea Hill 72-74-75--221 $100
20 Len Shonka 72-73-77--222 $100
21 Alec Constantinides 75-71-77--223 $100

T22 David A Pichon 75-71-78--224 $25
Dean Rogers 76-71-77--224 $25
Ed Susolik 72-74-78--224 $25
Scott G Patterson 77-71-76--224 $25

26 Kenny Foster 78-70-80--228

PALMER HOGAN

1 Ian Underhill 78-71-73--222 $400 1 Billy Mandarino 76-74-79--229 $425
2 Gavin Lee 77-69-77--223 $275 T2 Ryan Crane 87-73-73--233 $235
3 Gerard Sanders 73-73-79--225 $175 Tom Seidl 80-78-75--233 $235
4 Dirk Vandeman 78-77-77--232 $100 4 Dean Yoshiyama 82-78-74--234 $150
5 John Molitor 79-77-78--234 $75 5 Kai Cogswell 78-79-79--236 $100
6 Derrick Ford 79-77-80--236 T6 Robert Schiff 77-83-79--239

7 Duane W Koyano 81-73-83--237 Sean Barbosa 81-78-80--239

8 Billy E Carleton 83-76-81--240



NICKLAUS TREVINO

1 Christopher T Kirkbride 73-83-81--237 $350 1 Abraham Placencia 78-79-80--237 $375
2 Scott Wilson 82-84-76--242 $225 2 Richard A Gonzales 79-82-82--243 $225
3 Ross A Craft 86-79-85--250 $125 3 Eric Seelye 83-84-82--249 $125
4 Jim Alzina 86-83-83--252 $75 4 Bruce Shinden 88-80-82--250 $75
5 John T Somerville 85-80-88--253 5 Rick Gerard 82-87-82--251

6 Manuel Tellez 86-80-89--255 6 Leon Blinka 87-82-84--253

SNEAD PLAYER

1 Ewoud H Tsas 86-84-84--254 $400 1 Josh M. Bowie 86-81-85--252 $400
2 James Tricase 88-84-83--255 $250 2 Brian R Milner 85-87-84--256 $250

T3 Joseph Ortega 85-85-87--257 $112.50 3 Jeff Chaffin 87-85-87--259 $150
Stephen Michael Gerard 80-89-88--257 $112.50 4 Leroy Gandy 84-93-87--264 $75

5 Matthew Riley 86-87-85--258 T5 Cam Camarena 92-83-94--269

6 Aaron Howard Johnson 82-87-90--259 Stephen D Lee 89-89-91--269


